© 2007
Automotive • Hardware • Industrial • Marine • M.R.O. • O.E.M. • Plumbing
Distributed by
IDEAL – A Tomkins Company
3200 Parker Drive, St. Augustine, FL, U.S.A.
Tel: 00.1.904.829.1000  •  Fax: 00.1.904.825.1121
For Sales & Customer Service, email intlservice@ideal-tridonclamps.com

116 548-116 549-116 44 197 1 3/4 7 3/4 5.1 45 8.5 75
128 548-128 549-128 108 216 4 1/4 8 1/2 5.1 45 8.5 75
152 548-152 549-152 102 254 4 10 5.1 45 8.5 75
180 548-180 549-180 197 298 7 3/4 11  3/4 5.1 45 8.5 75
188 548-188 549-188 159 311 6 1/4 12 1/4 5.1 45 8.5 75
Part SAE
Color
Min. Dia. Max. Dia Min. Dia Max. Dia.
No. Sizes (mm) (mm) (in.) (in.)
807-Y04 Mini size 4 Yellow 6 16 1/4 5/8
807-R04 Mini size 4 Red 6 16 1/4 5/8
807-B04 Mini size 4 Blue 6 16 1/4 5/8
807-Y06 Mini size 6 Yellow 10 22 3/8 7/8
807-R06 Mini size 6 Red 10 22 3/8 7/8
807-B06 Mini size 6 Blue 10 22 3/8 7/8
807-Y12 12 Yellow 13 32 1/2 1 1/4
807-R12 12 Red 13 32 1/2 1 1/4
807-B12 12 Blue 13 32 1/2 1 1/4
807-Y20 20 Yellow 19 44 3/4 1 3/4
807-R20 20 Red 19 44 3/4 1 3/4
807-B20 20 Blue 19 44 3/4 1 3/4
807-Y28 28 Yellow 32 57 1 1/4 2 1/4
807-R28 28 Red 32 57 1 1/4 2 1/4
807-B28 28 Blue 32 57 1 1/4 2 1/4
807-Y36 36 Yellow 44 70 1 3/4 2 3/4
807-R36 36 Red 44 70 1 3/4 2 3/4
807-B36 36 Blue 44 70 1 3/4 2 3/4
807-Y48 48 Yellow 64 114 2 1/2 3 1/2
807-R48 48 Red 64 114 2 1/2 3 1/2
807-B48 48 Blue 64 114 2 1/2 3 1/2
807-Y64 64 Yellow 64 114 2 1/2 4 1/2
807-R64 64 Red 64 114 2 1/2 4 1/2
807-B64 64 Blue 64 114 2 1/2 4 1/2
Miniature Turn-Key
clamp dimensions
shown in drawing.
For applications involving high temperatures and the presence of chlorides, or any special applications, please call: 00.1.904.829.1000